GRIPPS

H01414

MECHANICAL
FITTERS
TRADE KIT

Tether a comprehensive selection of power
tools, spanners, wrenches, and other
equipment used by mechanical fitters with
the GRIPPS® Mechanical Fitters Trade Kit,
featuring anchoring options to the waist,
wrist, or external structures such as rails.

Tethers up to 36 tools.
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For instructions on each
component, please download
and refer to a copy of GRIPPS
Tool Tether User Guide available
at gripps.com under Resources.

www.gripps.com




GRIPPS

CONTENTS

HO01005-10
HO01010
HO01021
H01030 -10
HO01037
H01067
HO01068
HO01085-M
HO1142
H02056

H03048

H10021

DESCRIPTION

TOOL CATCH - 12MM X 55MM / 0.5” X 2.25” (10 PACK)
V-GRIPP TAPE

SWIVEL CATCH - 2.5KG / 5.5LB

SCREWLOCK CABLE - 3MM X 120MM / 0.1" X 4.75" (10 PACK)

TOOL RING - 25MM (10 PACK)

WEBBING WRIST TETHER SINGLE-ACTION - 2.5KG / 5.5LB

COIL TETHER SINGLE-ACTION - 0.75KG / 1.65LB

SLIP-ON WRIST ANCHOR - 2.5KG / 5.5LB (MEDIUM)

BELT-LOOP ANCHOR - 2.5KG / 5.5LB

TAPE MEASURE CATCH - 0.7 KG/ 1.5LB

LITTLE GRIPPER KIT

BUNGEE TETHER DUAL-ACTION CARABINER - 7KG / 15LB

@GRIPPSGLOBAL

HE D

#ConquerGravity




