GRIPPS°

H01414 MECHANICAL FITTERS TRADE KIT

Tether a comprehensive selection of power tools, spanners, wrenches, and other equipment used by mechanical fitters with the GRIPPS® Mechanical Fitters Trade Kit, featuring anchoring options to the waist, wrist, or external structures such as rails.

Tethers up to 36 tools.









For instructions on each component, please download and refer to a copy of GRIPPS Tool Tether User Guide available at **gripps.com** under Resources.

ENGINEERED FOR DROP PREVENTION

www.gripps.com

GRIPPS°

CONTENTS

SKU	DESCRIPTION	QTY
H01005-10	TOOL CATCH - 12MM X 55MM / 0.5" X 2.25" (10 PACK)	1
H01010	V-GRIPP TAPE	1
H01021	SWIVEL CATCH - 2.5KG / 5.5LB	1
H01030 -10	SCREWLOCK CABLE - 3MM X 120MM / 0.1" X 4.75" (10 PACK)	1
H01037	TOOL RING - 25MM (10 PACK)	1
H01067	WEBBING WRIST TETHER SINGLE-ACTION - 2.5KG / 5.5LB	1
H01068	COIL TETHER SINGLE-ACTION - 0.75KG / 1.65LB	1
H01085-M	SLIP-ON WRIST ANCHOR - 2.5KG / 5.5LB (MEDIUM)	1
H01142	BELT-LOOP ANCHOR - 2.5KG / 5.5LB	1
H02056	TAPE MEASURE CATCH - 0.7 KG / 1.5LB	1
H03048	LITTLE GRIPPER KIT	1
H10021	BUNGEE TETHER DUAL-ACTION CARABINER - 7KG / 15LB	2

